2009 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2009 Kountry Aire FW 9B826 Raffia

Skin:

2009
KOUNTRY
€ {/u .:’ ‘-":{'J
QBRZ6-RAFFIA

SKIM: 62922 GALAXY GOLD
A- 575025 BROWMN MICA
B- 595303 LIGHT GOLD

C- 575265 ESPRESS0 MET.

AWNING:

STCx CAREFREE FIESTA ARMORED AWMNING
FABRIC: LINEN{SUNBRELLA)

HARDWARE: SATIN

OPT: CAREFREE WINDSMART ARMORED AWNING
FABRIC:LINEM{SUNBRELLA)

HARDWARE: SATIM

Quart Gallon

Fid B2922 0-0 GALAxY GOLD MET GALAY GOLD MET
|Diar U zing; ' Step: | ' Shep:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount ] Cum.

UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 359.0 359.0
BC171 MMEDIUM ALUMINUM 487.2 a7io 1948.7 2307.7
BC100 CLEAR. 103.5 680.5 414.1 2721.8
CBa5L RED PEARL 67.1 T47.6 268.3 2990.1
BCBOS5 RED OXIDE 44.3 791.9 1774 3167.5
BCo05 YELLOW OXIDE 43.4 835.3 173.5 3341.0
BC101 FLOP CONTR.OL 227 858.0 90.7 3431.7
BC655 ORGANIC YELLOW 20.7 87/8.7 828 3514.5
BC209 BLACE TOMER. 8.9 887.6 35.6 3550.1




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart Gallon
Formula i [
NOB 575025 2008-2008 BROWN MICA 2008 BROWN MICA
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.8 79.8 319.3 319.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 115.0 194.8 459.9 779.2
BC105 WHITE 95.6 290.4 382.5 1,161.7
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDES... 84.2 374.6 336.9 1,498.6
BC200 BLACK 137.8 512.4 551.2 2,049.8
BC600 GOLD 156.2 668.6 624.8 2,674.6
BC800 RED GOLD 86.0 754.6 343.9 3,018.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 57.1 811.7 228.3 3,246.8
BC880 VIOLET 65.9 877.6 263.5 3,510.3
Formula | |
NO8 595303 2008-2008 LT GOLD 2008 LT GOLD
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| Amount| Cum |
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 80.0 80.0 320.0 320.0
BC180 COARSE IRIDESC... 704 150.4 281.4 601.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.5 248.9 394.0 995.4
BC821 DARK MAROON 9.7 258.6 38.7 1,034.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 183.7 442.3 735.0 1,769.1
BC600 GOLD 193.4 635.7 773.7 2,542.8
BC105 WHITE 36.1 671.8 144.3 2,687.1
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.0 707.8 144.0 2,831.1
BC200 BLACK 64.2 772.0 256.9 3,088.0
BC100 CLEAR 107.2 879.2 429.0 3,517.0
Formula 1
NO8 575265 2008-2008 espresso met 2008 espresso met
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: m
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.\
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.5 79.5 318.0 318.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.8 88.3 35.1 353.1
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 14.0 102.3 56.0 409.1
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.8 111.1 35.0 444.1
BC821 DARK MAROON 22.7 133.8 90.8 534.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 31.5 165.3 1259 660.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 28.0 193.3 1119 772.7
BC600 GOLD 289.2 482.5 1,156.8 1,929.5
BC200 BLACK 391.5 874.0 1,565.9 3,495.4




